
DATA
SHEET FT4B-BS

FEATURES

TERMINAL

POLARITY

MOUNTING ANGLES

GEL
±90° ±90°

MOUNTING
ANGLES

Front Side Top 3D

www.fulbat.com -  FULBAT 

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

LENGHT 113±2mm
WIDTH 38±2mm

TOTAL HEIGHT 86±2mm

GROSS WEIGHT 0.91kg

VOLTAGE

CAPACITY (10h)

CAPACITY (20h)

CCA (EN)

12V

2.3Ah

2.4Ah

40A

SPECIFICATION


